5/17/24, 11:03 AM Mail - clerk grandbeach.org - Qutlook

GB Resolution

clerk grandbeach.org <clerk@grandbeach.org>
Fri 5/17/2024 11:00 AM

Tojoeyandrews@house.mi.gov <joeyandrews@house.mi.gov>;senjlindsey@senate.michigan.gov
<senjlindsey@senate.michigan.gov>;zapataM4@michigan.gov <zapataM4@michigan.gov>;stammA@michigan.gov
<stammA@michigan.gov>;bdissette@berriencounty.org <bdissette@berriencounty.org>;mheyliger@bcroad.org
<mhevyliger@bcroad.org>;thompsond@michigan.gov <thompsond @michigan.gov>;bippleym@michigan.gov
<bippleym@michigan.gov>

CeMichelle Heit <mheit@NewBuffaloTownship.org>:Michelle Hannon <mhannon@newbuffalotownship.org>
BccHarty Walder <hwalder@grandbeach.org>;bohalloran grandbeach.org <bohalloran@grandbeach.org>;jbracewell
grandbeach.org <jbracewell@grandbeach.org>;Ed Brandes <ebrandes@grandbeach.org>;Peter Doerr
<pdoerr@grandbeach.org>

I 1 attachments (90 KB)
Resolution 2024-2 pdf,

Please see attached Resolution.

Kimberly Wolnik
Clerk-Treasurer

Village of Grand Beach
48200 Perkins Blvd
Grand Beach, MI 49117
269-469-3141 Phone
269-469-0146 Fax
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